
GSR - FITA du 28 AVRIL 2013

Recurve Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 WOUTERS Danny KJS 294 321 320 343 1278 0 0

2 DENIS Ivan DAE 300 316 318 340 1274 40 9

3 THIRY Nico NVL 306 306 304 343 1259 8 0

4 CALLEWAERT Pedro WTK 290 310 323 334 1257 48 22

5 ROYEN Laurent FOA 280 297 313 339 1229 35 8

6 GEERAERTS Bart DEH 280 312 283 342 1217 31 12

7 MAES Thierry SBM 242 289 291 334 1156 23 9

8 LOOCKX Valèry DVS 235 290 243 320 1088 21 5

9 SCHOMMERS Nicolas LIE 206 268 271 342 1087 27 11

10 SPEYBROUCK Peter GDS 224 258 212 304 998 10 4

11 DOCKX Philippe SBL 201 245 241 310 997 14 7

12 SCARLATA Nicolas ADS 184 200 185 279 848 2 0

13 VAN LIERDE Matthias SBM 23 87 104 202 416 2 1

Recurve Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 CALLEWAERT Danny WTK 290 312 308 348 1258 46 15

2 PENNEWAERT Peter GSW 219 280 292 322 1113 11 10

3 VAN ACKER Roger DVS 229 269 286 324 1108 24 7

4 LIPPENS Marc SND 234 270 268 316 1088 17 5

5 DOCKX Ronny GPE 234 255 257 320 1066 17 6

6 GYS Marc NVL 215 275 240 320 1050 13 2

7 FREDERICKX Danny EAB 192 282 243 317 1034 23 8

8 WYON Frédéric RCM 168 224 199 294 885 8 2

Compound Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 SOETAERT Stefan WTK 328 341 334 349 1352 72 29

2 ETIENNE David WTK 313 325 330 354 1322 69 23

3 VANDERCLEYEN Benoit RCM 309 329 325 352 1315 13 7

4 DE WEIRMAN Wouter DVS 308 315 328 353 1304 60 25

5 JANSSENS Niels HSK 288 321 322 341 1272 48 17

6 AMEEL Tom WVH 281 323 316 339 1259 39 6

7 DUFOUR Cédric WTK 244 237 251 332 1064 22 10

Compound Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 BRAECKMAN Marc DVS 329 344 351 358 1382 83 42

2 MESTDAGH Sven WTK 325 343 337 356 1361 87 40

3 FIERS Hans KJS 309 329 337 349 1324 65 23

4 DE GREEF Luc WTK 312 320 331 348 1311 56 16

5 VEN DER VEKEN Yves SSC 312 325 311 354 1302 68 27

6 REYNTIENS Marc DEH 280 303 326 344 1253 0 0

7 CLEREBAUT Philippe FOA 289 318 303 339 1249 36 9

8 BRAECKMAN Dirk DVS 274 299 287 316 1176 29 7
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Recurve Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 GEERAERTS Tamara SCH 286 313 287 332 1218 39 13

Compound Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 PRIEELS Sarah GSR 334 348 336 341 1359 80 25

2 HAEMHOUTS Petra KJS 321 340 322 343 1326 54 19

3 DE GREEF Nathalie WTK 306 318 310 342 1276 48 11

4 TROTTA Rosa SSC 290 312 283 324 1209 26 0

Compound Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 MASSINA Michèle GAU 324 340 322 348 1334 64 24

2 GAHIDE Marie RCM 325 335 321 352 1333 63 0

3 BRIOEN Ingrid DAN 303 322 322 348 1295 56 18

4 DILLEN Karin DEH 294 295 304 340 1233 39 16

5 ROELANDTS Manuella DEH 284 314 283 329 1210 31 6

6 HOORELBEKE Veroniek DEH 264 263 216 245 988 16 3

Recurve Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 HEYVAERT Etienne GPE 281 316 287 339 1223 37 12

2 VANDEVEN Rony NVL 298 297 270 338 1203 28 2

3 ESTIEVENART Philippe LAW 295 307 248 330 1180 27 7

4 GERARD Michel LFE 277 297 257 323 1154 25 0

5 JANSSENS Eddy WSS 269 281 253 318 1121 20 5

Recurve Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 DE KNOP Nadine FOA 187 244 170 236 837 8 1

Compound Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VERDEYEN Luc SLB 339 346 337 357 1379 96 0

2 THIRY Benny WVS 334 347 337 353 1371 86 0

3 WOUTERS Rudy SLB 333 343 332 355 1363 83 30

4 VERBAETEN Jos DNM 334 329 333 353 1349 70 28

5 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 330 338 330 348 1346 68 20

6 FLEURINCK Hedwig GSW 332 330 308 344 1314 42 14

7 DEPOORTER Jean-Marie GSR 319 326 314 349 1308 54 12

8 VAN DEN BROECK Werner DEH 315 327 317 347 1306 51 19

9 OSNOWSKI Roger ACB 303 334 324 341 1302 52 19

10 LEJEUNE Paul LFE 320 325 312 342 1299 48 11

11 HAEMHOUTS Ludo KJS 315 323 320 339 1297 47 18

12 VANDERGUCHT Patrick GSR 304 327 318 339 1288 19 3

13 HENIN Christian CEN 306 331 291 345 1273 51 16

14 SOETAERT Thierry WTK 319 318 300 335 1272 50 8
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Compound Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 MARIUZ Martine CEN 295 311 303 327 1236 24 10

2 AUDENAERT Rita SBM 291 314 308 314 1227 25 10

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 RAEMAECKERS Robin SHT 276 321 317 346 1260 45 11

2 DECKERS Michael KJS 271 328 313 345 1257 8 4

3 VAN HOUTVEN Joris DAN 248 300 320 330 1198 29 8

4 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan GSR 261 291 306 333 1191 29 8

5 GYS Lenthy NVL 258 290 292 335 1175 33 5

6 KOOLS Jonathan DNM 260 288 295 330 1173 28 8

7 MISSOTTEN Ivan FOA 250 275 299 335 1159 28 9

8 BUYS Simon HEL 220 296 294 329 1139 0 0

Recurve Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 DE VRIES Shireen Zoe HBSA 310 319 307 334 1270 43 13

2 LAAN Sarina HBSA 300 320 294 341 1255 45 15

3 DECKERS Eline KJS 279 285 283 335 1182 28 7

4 SMETS Sophie DVS 255 290 258 328 1131 23 4

5 PEEMEN Eline DNM 252 296 253 326 1127 20 3

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 KOOLS Reginald DNM 338 348 346 359 1391 99 47

2 FLEURINCK Mick GSW 322 335 342 353 1352 78 27

3 GERARD Nathan LFE 319 332 329 353 1333 68 29

4 REYNTIENS Kristof DEH 289 316 320 339 1264 49 19

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 MARTENS Rick KSM 303 327 312 332 1274 41 0

2 FREDERICKX Brend KJS 243 293 251 327 1114 25 8

Recurve Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VAN HOUTVEN Karianne DAN 296 323 284 320 1223 28 9

2 SHAUS Jil DVS 272 276 164 295 1007 12 2

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 CROES Quentin SSC 270 290 291 298 1149 29 12

2 VANDERVEKEN Arnaud GSR 249 273 253 318 1093 16 5
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Recurve Homme Pupille

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 OSNOWSKI Sébastien ACB 242 275 265 328 1110 20 6

Compound Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 MAQUET Gilbert ACF 325 329 330 353 1337 68 24

2 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 320 340 325 347 1332 68 0

3 COMMERMAN Hugo GSW 317 335 323 357 1332 64 10

4 VAN DEN HOECK Maurice GPE 327 328 324 348 1327 65 0

5 MEES Bernard ACB 314 329 324 347 1314 59 20

6 SCALISI Tony SAG 297 320 294 335 1246 37 14

7 DAIX Raymond SSC 292 323 298 330 1243 36 11

8 DE LIEVRE Philippe GPE 289 304 263 306 1162 25 4

9 PETERS Daniel FOA 262 260 254 317 1093 5 0

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 PEELEMAN Roger GSW 286 295 278 331 1190 7 0

2 STURBAUT Jean-Pierre GSW 263 304 206 308 1081 19 0

3 BUYL Ronny GSW 225 279 252 316 1072 12 5

Compound Dame Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VAN DEUN Marie-Claire SCH 304 328 329 342 1303 54 17

HORS CATEGORIE

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 BATTISTINI Jérome ADS 151 212 104 204 671 5 2
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Equipes Recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv Total

1 WOUTERS Danny KJS 1278 3717
DECKERS Michael 1257

DECKERS Eline 1182

2 THIRY Nico NVL 1259 3637
VANDEVEN Rony 1203

GYS Lenthy 1175

3 PEELEMAN Roger GSW 1190 3384
PENNEWAERT Peter 1113

STURBAUT Jean-Pierre 1081

4 SMETS Sophie DVS 1131 3327
VAN ACKER Roger 1108

LOOCKX Valèry 1088

5 ROYEN Laurent FOA 1229 3225
MISSOTTEN Ivan 1159

DE KNOP Nadine 837

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv Total

1 MESTDAGH Sven WTK 1361 4035
SOETAERT Stefan 1352

ETIENNE David 1322

2 PRIEELS Sarah GSR 1359 3999
PRIEELS Philippe 1332

DEPOORTER Jean-Marie 1308

3 FLEURINCK Mick GSW 1352 3998
COMMERMAN Hugo 1332

FLEURINCK Hedwig 1314

4 HAEMHOUTS Petra KJS 1326 3947
FIERS Hans 1324

HAEMHOUTS Ludo 1297

5 BRAECKMAN Marc DVS 1382 3862
DE WEIRMAN Wouter 1304

BRAECKMAN Dirk 1176

6 VAN DEN BROECK Werner DEH 1306 3823
REYNTIENS Kristof 1264

REYNTIENS Marc 1253

7 VEN DER VEKEN Yves SSC 1302 3754
DAIX Raymond 1243

TROTTA Rosa 1209

8 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 1346 3688
CLEREBAUT Philippe 1249

PETERS Daniel 1093
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